

**C.S. 03 of 2024**

**Present: Sri S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)**

**Order No.04/dated 06.09.2024**

Record is fixed for filing W.S.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant files hazira along with W.S. copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 27.11.2024 for acceptance of W.S.

Judge  
Bench-III