

C.S. 03 of 2024
Present: S.Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.08/ dated 20.05.2025

Today is fixed for P. hearing.

Both side file haziras.

Due to resolution of the local Bar Association as “Not to attend Court”, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 14.07.2025 for P. hearing.

Judge
(Bench III)